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PUNTOS

POSICION JUGADOR CLUB PROMEDIO DIVISOR
. i
1 Mateo Payan Sarria o e 8.211 4
2 Juan Carlos Velasquez Pedroza ”$ . 6.333 4
3 Camilo Marin Raga o 5.330 5
4 Nicolas Saboya Echeverry A KARIBANA 4.834 8
5 Pedro Nicolas Russi Santa ”$ . 4,718 4
6 Esteban Jaramillo Fajardo II 3.580 4
7 Luis Miguel Castellanos Rey Q 3.554 4
8 Sebastian Rubio Reyes 3.511 14
9 Victor Edgardo Figuera Garcia 0 3.409 4
10 Samuel Castrillon Naranjo cm3§gm 3.125 4
11 Jose Ignacio Ramirez Gomez 3.064 4
. oo (L
12 Sebastian Restrepo Bricefo 3.039 8
V‘vetu@Q,&
13 Nicolas Llanos Triana o 2.536 4

.................
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14 Juan Manuel Florez Martinez @g‘lub 2.350
LOS BUHOS
15 Eldrick Ricardo Juzga Pinto 2.306
16 Juan David Vergel Navarro 2.220
17 Ricardo Lopez Harry Vascampess 2.138
. . (L
18 Juan Camilo Polo Naranjo 1.659
V‘lvetu@@
19 Camilo Samur Mutis 1.605
20 Gustavo Adolfo Gomez Rangel CAUJAM]# 1.563
21 Andres Felipe Aguirre Perini 1.554
22 Alejandro Scarpetta Rivas 1.433
23 Juan Hector Villa Villa 1.398
24 Pedro Gonzalez Navarro 1.372
25 Santiago Gil Gil 1.224
26 Francisco Solorza Gutierrez 1.085
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27 Jose Santiago Sandoval Cervantes 0.940
28 Alejandro Prada Mufioz 0.933
29 Santiago Jones Fiallo 0.899
30 Juan Felipe Suarez Gomez 0.882
31 Santiago Sabogal Burgos . 0.826
32 Esteban Arango Suarez 0.808
33 Martin Gonzalez Figueroa 0.797
34 Simon Burgos Robles 0.780
35 Santiago Zambrano Bonilla 0.780
36 Andres Felipe Borja Castillo E{ 0.778
37 Juan Diego Rojas Florian CLUB?LOM 0.768
38 Arturo Jose Sandoval Rodas 0.754
39 Santiago Rivera Castellanos 0.753
40 Pablo Riveros Sotomonte 0.746

Cue mumar oe colF
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Andres Thomas Castelblanco
Salamanca

Juan Luis Cadavid Escobar

Juan Diego Gutierrez Barrera

Juan Esteban Payan Sarria

Ricardo Velasquez Armel

Carlos David Echeverry Ocampo

Santiago Gomez Baquero

Gabriel Zarate Lleras

Juan Miguel Giron Diaz

Juan Camilo Leon Vergara

Mateo Pereira Baena

Juan Pablo Montoya Diaz

Felix Feres Mahbub

Fecha de Publicacion: 24/01/2026

CLUB CAMPESTRE
PEREIRA
-

CLUB CAMPESTRE
PEREIRA

A KARIBANA

A kaRiBANA

W
O Camprse
(,) Guaymaral

FEDERACION COLOMBIANA DE GOLF
Pre Mid-Am Caballeros

0.746

0.743

0.735

0.732

0.725

0.716

0.715

0.692

0.661

0.658

0.644

0.636

0.627

Direccion: Carrera 7 # 72A - 64 Int 26 | Teléfono: (57+1) 3107664 | Bogota - Colombia
www.federacioncolombianadegolf.com

Pagina 4 de 5



FEDERACION COLOMBIANA DE GOLF
Pre Mid-Am Caballeros

Fecha de Publicacion: 24/01/2026

54 German David Serrano Lopez 0.620
55 Emilio Agudelo Gomez 0.475
56 Jeronimo Pefa Eslava = - S 0.471
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